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TS 8106.512 - Side panels for modular front design for

TS 8

Attachment on the inside vertical enclosure frame section.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Colour

Supply includes

Note

To fit

IP protection category to IEC 60
529

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ECLASS 8.0
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TS 8106.512

For attaching to the interior of the vertical enclosure frame section.
The TS 8106.235 side panel retainers could conflict with the partial
door fasteners.

Sheet steel, 1.5 mm
Dipcoat-primed, powder-coated on the outside, textured paint
RAL 7035

2 side panels
16 retainers with automatic potential equalisation

Can also be used in enclosures without modular front design!

Enclosure type: TS 8
Height: = 200 mm
Depth: = 600 mm

IP 55

2 pc(s).

27.74

29.2

94039910
4028177250536

27182101



