Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





TS 8106.512 - Side panels for modular front design for TS 8

Attachment on the inside vertical enclosure frame section.

Features

Model No.	TS 8106.512
Product description	For attaching to the interior of the vertical enclosure frame section. The TS 8106.235 side panel retainers could conflict with the partia door fasteners.
Material	Sheet steel, 1.5 mm
Surface finish	Dipcoat-primed, powder-coated on the outside, textured paint
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	2 side panels 16 retainers with automatic potential equalisation
Note	Can also be used in enclosures without modular front design!
To fit	Enclosure type: TS 8 Height: = 200 mm Depth: = 600 mm
IP protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 55
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	27.74
Gross weight	29.2
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177250536
ECLASS 8.0	27182101

© Rittal 2025